Proportional-pressure regulators MPPE/MPPES
TOC Bookmark
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPE/MPPES
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes MPPE
Data sheet MPPE
Technical data

12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPES
Type codes
Type codes MPPES
001 Series
MPPES Proportional pressure regulator with proportional solenoid
002 Valve function
1 3/2-way valve, normally closed
003 Pneumatic connection
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
G12 G1/2
004 Upper pressure value of control range
2H 2 bar
10H 10 bar
6H 6 bar
005 Setpoint input for individual valves
A4 4 ... 20 mA
V1 0 ... 10 V
132022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPES
Data sheet
-M- Flow rate
 230 ... 8500 l/min
-P- Voltage
 18 ... 30 V DC
-L- Pressure regulation ranges
0 ... 0.2 MPa
0 ... 0.6 MPa
0 ... 1 MPa
Variants
• Setpoint input as analogue voltage
signal 0 ... 10 V
• Setpoint input as analogue current
signal 4 ... 20 mA
General technical data
Pneumatic connection G1/8 G1/4 G1/2
Design Directly actuated piston
regulator
Pilot-actuated piston regulator
Valve function 3-way proportional-pressure regulator, closed
Pneumatic connection 1, 2, 3 G1/8 G1/4 G1/2
Sealing principle Soft
Actuation type Electrical
Type of mounting Via through-hole
Mounting position Any
Nominal width Pressurisation [mm] 3 7 11
Exhaust port [mm] 2 7 12
Standard nominal flow rate [l/min] a Graphs
Product weight [g] 915 1310 2670
Flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2
Pneumatic connection G1/8
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 2 bar Pressure regulation range 0 ... 6 bar
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 10 bar
Data sheet MPPES
Technical data
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPES
Data sheet
Flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2
Pneumatic connection G1/4
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 2 bar Pressure regulation range 0 ... 6 bar
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 10 bar
152022/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPES
Data sheet
Flow rate qn as a function of output pressure p2
Pneumatic connection G1/2
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 2 bar Pressure regulation range 0 ... 6 bar
Pressure regulation range 0 ... 10 bar
16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/08
Proportional-pressure regulators MPPES
Data sheet